Illinois law.
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Section 114.420  Redetermination of Eligibility 

a)	For Family and Children Assistance cases and Transitional Assistance cases, a redetermination of eligibility shall be conducted every 12 months. 

b)	For all cases, when information is received which indicates a change in eligibility or amount of assistance or change of address, a review of eligibility will be conducted within 30 days. 

(Source:  Amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 9821, effective June 24, 2002) 
